
RRMC DOCKET CALL Week of 1/26/2026

Name Citation Status Status Date/Time Offense
ALICEA, PRISCILLA DENISE E0136062 SH 1/26/2026 8:00 AM RAN STOP SIGN
CAMPBELL, ASHLIE CLARRISSE E0172662 SH 1/26/2026 8:00 AM NO CHILD SAFETY SEAT- under 8/4'9"
HILL, CHRISTINA ELOSIA E0139635 SH 1/26/2026 8:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LEONARD, MALIYAH ROSE E0159686 SH 1/26/2026 8:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  54 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
MORENO, MALAKIA IZAIAH E0151016 SH 1/26/2026 8:00 AM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE - MINOR **DEFERRED**
PERRY, TRACY LAMONT JR MC136571 SH 1/26/2026 8:00 AM POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
WATERS, AUDREAIONA QUOTRICE E0143405 SH 1/26/2026 8:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

ALLEN, DENAIR TOLIVER E0190533 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO YIELD RIGHT OF WAY
AMBROSE, KAREEM DEVON E0152120 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
AMEEN, MUHAMMAD E0177026 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  67 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
ARREOLA, FREDERICK E0121629 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION

AYALA, BAILEY DEANNE MC142605 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM
FAIL TO COMPLY W/REQUIREMENTS-STRIKING FIXTURES OR 
LANDSCAPING ADJACENT TO HWY

AYALA, BAILEY DEANNE MC142602 IH 1/26/2026 9:00 AM
FAIL TO COMPLY W/REQUIREMENTS-STRIKING FIXTURES OR 
LANDSCAPING ADJACENT TO HWY

BAZAN, ADRIAN ROBERT E0129170 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO YIELD RIGHT OF WAY
BERMUDEZ-RANGEL, JIMMY ALEXIS E0170514 RS 1/26/2026 9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
BIEHL, LILIANA GRACE E0174014 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM IMPROPERLY REGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE-TX NONE
BOTLEY, CHRISTOPHER ANTONIO E0184039 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BUBENIK, DWAYNE E0180049 RS 1/26/2026 9:00 AM THEFT CLASS C
CAMACHO, ODNIEL E0184015 RS 1/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

CARTER, VICTORIA JEWEL MC142618 IH 1/26/2026 9:00 AM
FRAUDULENT DESTRUCTION, REMOVAL, OR 
CONCEALMENT OF WRITING

CASTILLO, JOAN SEBASTIAN E0200031 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM DISREGARD TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE
CAUDILLO, MAX E0177027 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CHILUKURI, RAJESH E0184041 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM RAN STOP SIGN
CHILUKURI, RAJESH E0184041 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM IMPROPERLY REGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE-TX NONE
CHILUKURI, RAJESH E0184041 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CLARKE, JEFF ANTHONY E0186555 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  80 MPH in a  60 MPH zone
CRESWELL, JOHN JOSEPH E0150054 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CULIANOS, JOHN THOMAS E0194024 RS 1/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DELGADO, JORDAN E0210502 RS 1/26/2026 9:00 AM PARKING/STOPPING/STANDING ON A SIDEWALK
DEMIEN, LANDON JAMES E0174505 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM RAN RED LIGHT
DULANEY, CAILEY RAE E0123126 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION
EISENHOWER, JOSHUA AIDEN MC142593 IH 1/26/2026 9:00 AM PUBLIC INTOXICATION-MINOR (17-20 YEARS)
FABER, ROLAND C II E0152117 RS 1/26/2026 9:00 AM NO COMMERCIAL DRIVER'S LICENSE (CDL)
GAGE, KERRY DURAND E0156091 RS 1/26/2026 9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
GARCIA-HERNANDEZ, MARIA ELENA E0188012 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
GARZA, MARIO ALBERTO JR E0158148 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
GETER, BRIANA TANAE E0176515 RS 1/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
GONZALES, ELIJAH NATHANIEL E0127678 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  80 MPH in a  70 MPH zone
GONZALES, KEVIN E0190522 RS 1/26/2026 9:00 AM RAN STOP SIGN
GONZALES, KEVIN E0190522 RS 1/26/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
GOSNEY, TREVOR AVERY E0158146 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE * 100 MPH in a  70 MPH zone
HARDWOOD, JADYN SAREE E0149112 RS 1/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HARPER, JAMI MARIE MC142622 IH 1/26/2026 9:00 AM PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ADULT
HERNANDEZ, JASMINE DANIELLE E0156588 RS 1/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HERRERA-DEMATAMOROS, IRANIA N E0152121 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM RAN RED LIGHT
HERRERA-DEMATAMOROS, IRANIA N E0152121 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
HERRERA-FRANCO, GERARDO E0130041 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
HIDROGO, NICOLAS JOSEPH E0186554 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  70 MPH in a  50 MPH zone
HUBBARD, DAYSHA E0132584 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM LEFT CHILD UNATTENDED IN VEHICLE
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JEAN, VLADIMIER E0154024 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION
JENSSEN, ELVIN ARIEL E0199203 RS 1/26/2026 9:00 AM NO SEAT BELT (ADULT DRIVER)
JOINER, BREON JON CHARLESTON MC142628 IH 1/26/2026 9:00 AM PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ADULT
KEPHART, SAMANTHA BRIANNE E0202003 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
KHAN, SABAH ALI E0148567 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  92 MPH in a  70 MPH zone
LAMBERT, CONNOR BLAINE MC142654 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  70 MPH in a  50 MPH zone
LAZARO, MARIA E0200042 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  56 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
LAZARO, MARIA E0200042 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
LIN, WAI YAN E0150533 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LOBO-BETANCOURT, OMAR JOSE E0200034 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  65 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
LOPEZ, JULIAN CESAR E0123628 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE
MALDONADO, JESSICA L E0202509 RS 1/26/2026 9:00 AM EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION
MAPLE, JACOB ROBERT E0201018 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION
MARTIN, HUMBERTO CARRENO E0155520 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM UNSAFE LANE CHANGE
MARTINEZ, ROMEO LORENZO JR E0199202 RS 1/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MATIAS, TIFFANY MARIE E0182569 RS 1/26/2026 9:00 AM EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION
MONTALVO-SERRANO, JOSE ALBERTO III E0170515 RS 1/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MONTALVO-SERRANO, JOSE ALBERTO III E0170515 RS 1/26/2026 9:00 AM EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION
MORALES-DELRIO, HERNAN E0129169 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
MORENO, JOSEPH NICK E0089478 RS 1/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MORENO, JOSEPH NICK E0089478 RS 1/26/2026 9:00 AM IMPROPERLY REGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE-TX NONE
NUNEZ, CATHERINE MICHELLE E0194029 RS 1/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PADILLA-RIVAS, VICTOR HELI E0200036 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  61 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
PEREZ-SUCRE, ALEXIS RAMON E0199216 RS 1/26/2026 9:00 AM IMPROPERLY REGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE-TX NONE
PEREZ-SUCRE, ALEXIS RAMON E0199216 RS 1/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PERLAZA-RIASCOS, MIGUEL E0123124 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  51 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
PERLAZA-RIASCOS, MIGUEL E0123124 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
RIDDELL, JORDANA LYNN E0065369 IH 1/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  47 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
ROACH, KIMBERLY ANN E0188011 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION
RODRIGUEZ, JEREMIAH ERIC E0151527 RS 1/26/2026 9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
RODRIGUEZ, MARTIN MORENO E0211006 RS 1/26/2026 9:00 AM RAN RED LIGHT
ROSALES, ZECHARIAH JOSEPH E0161203 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  47 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
ROSALES, ZECHARIAH JOSEPH E0161203 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SALIS, JOCELYN E0200035 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  64 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
SALIS, JOCELYN E0200035 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
SCHEXNAYDER, GREGORY E0117101 RS 1/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
STAMPS, JESSICA DIANE E0156587 RS 1/26/2026 9:00 AM TURNED RIGHT TOO WIDE
STRANGE, DOMINICK JAMAL MC142596 IH 1/26/2026 9:00 AM PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ADULT
SULLIVAN, JACARIA LADAWN E0200033 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  60 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
THOMAS, TALAS KAZAN JR E0180059 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
TOSTADO, JUANJOSE VICTORIO E0200029 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM RAN RED LIGHT
URIBE-MARTINEZ, RAMON FIDEL E0197811 RS 1/26/2026 9:00 AM ILLEGAL USE OF CELLPHONE IN SCHOOL ZONE
VILLARREAL, JOSE HUMBERTO E0189020 RS 1/26/2026 9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
WEAVER, LAYTON HOLLIS E0152122 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM IMPROPERLY REGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE-TX NONE
WEAVER, LAYTON HOLLIS E0152122 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WELLS, JASMIN NOEL E0211005 RS 1/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WERDERMAN, MICHAEL E0156095 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  57 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
YANNUZZI, GAVIN VINCENT E0200026 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  64 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
ZUNIGA, CHRISTIAN RAY E0147551 IA 1/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO DRIVE IN A SINGLE LANE

ALDRIDGE, CAROL ELOISE E0104298 PT 1/26/2026 1:00 PM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
AMAYA-CASTANEDA, OSCAR DAVID E0095843 PT 1/26/2026 1:00 PM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
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BROUSSARD, JASON MATTHEW E0172736 PT 1/26/2026 1:00 PM SPEEDING REG ZONE  55 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
BROWN, TITICIA E0124071 PT 1/26/2026 1:00 PM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CONNALLY, DAVID JOHN E0199073 PT 1/26/2026 1:00 PM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
CONNALLY, DAVID JOHN E0199073 PT 1/26/2026 1:00 PM NO SEAT BELT (ADULT DRIVER)
FURLOW, DESTINY NICOLE MC142476 PT 1/26/2026 1:00 PM PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ADULT
GARCIA, JONATHAN E0194009 PT 1/26/2026 1:00 PM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
GARCIA-HERNANDEZ, XAVIER A E0094998 PT 1/26/2026 1:00 PM IMPROPERLY REGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE-TX NONE
GARCIA-HERNANDEZ, XAVIER A E0094998 PT 1/26/2026 1:00 PM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HERNANDEZ, JOANNA GONZALEZ E0182555 PT 1/26/2026 1:00 PM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
HOLLINGSWORTH, TREQUAN RYAN E0156054 PT 1/26/2026 1:00 PM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
JILES, LATANYA SHARIE E0182534 PT 1/26/2026 1:00 PM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
JILES, LATANYA SHARIE E0182534 PT 1/26/2026 1:00 PM EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION
JOHNSON, AMANTE SHURKUR C E0165085 PT 1/26/2026 1:00 PM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MAR-GARFIAS, JUAN CARLOS MC142488 PT 1/26/2026 1:00 PM PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ADULT
MARRERO-CRESPO, AYLIN E0188518 PT 1/26/2026 1:00 PM FAIL TO YROW FROM PRIVATE DRIVE
MARTINEZ, KIYLA MC142478 PT 1/26/2026 1:00 PM PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ADULT
MERCER, RAIN AMOR E0181886 PT 1/26/2026 1:00 PM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
MERCER, RAIN AMOR E0181886 PT 1/26/2026 1:00 PM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PHILLIPS, IAN CONOR E0199068 PT 1/26/2026 1:00 PM PASSING SCHOOL BUS LOAD/UNLOAD
RAMIREZ-ROCHA, SAUL E0074957 PT 1/26/2026 1:00 PM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RAMIREZ-SALGADO, FRANCISCO E E0181841 PT 1/26/2026 1:00 PM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
ROGERIO, SAVANNAH MARIAH MC142477 PT 1/26/2026 1:00 PM PUBLIC INTOXICATION-MINOR (17-20 YEARS)
ROSQUEL-BERMUDEZ, ROBERTO A E0177018 PT 1/26/2026 1:00 PM DISPLAY WRONG LP OR TAG
ROSQUEL-BERMUDEZ, ROBERTO A E0177018 PT 1/26/2026 1:00 PM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
STANLEY, NICHOLAS WILLIAM MC142501 PT 1/26/2026 1:00 PM PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ADULT
VANROSSUN, CLINTON NICHOLAS E0199086 PT 1/26/2026 1:00 PM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WILLIAMS, LISA VOZELL E0187509 PT 1/26/2026 1:00 PM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

NASIR, MAHVASH E0173943 TR 1/26/2026 3:30 PM ILLEGAL USE OF CELLPHONE IN SCHOOL ZONE

CEREZO, MACKENZIE JOLEEN E0121626 SH 1/29/2026 8:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  58 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
COTTINGHAM, MICHAEL ANGELO E0181793 SH 1/29/2026 8:00 AM SPEEDING SCHOOL ZONE  36 MPH in a  20 MPH zone
URREGO-MANCERA, NELSON CAMILO E0172644 SH 1/29/2026 8:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

ALDRIDGE, CAROL ELOISE E0178544 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ANDHARIA, USHMA SAMEER E0123629 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION
ARCINIEGA, ANDREW STEVEN E0211013 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION
ARCINIEGA, ANDREW STEVEN E0211013 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BEATTY, ASHTON BRUKE E0197895 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION
BLAYLOCK, MICHAEL DWAYNE E0187026 RS 1/29/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
BROWN, DESTINY ZION E0189503 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM IMPROPERLY REGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE-TX NONE
BUDHWANI, SHABNAM SABJALI E0197889 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  43 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
BYRD, AMAIYA MARAE E0199274 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  62 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
BYRD, AMAIYA MARAE E0199274 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BYRD, AMAIYA MARAE E0199274 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM IMPROPERLY REGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE-TX NONE
CAIN, TAMERA JORDANAE E0184031 RS 1/29/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESP. 2ND OFFENSE
CARRILLO-HERNANDEZ, ILAN E0172980 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  50 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
CARRILLO-HERNANDEZ, ILAN E0172980 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
CHURCHMAN, CHELSEA LEEANN E0127677 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
CONTRERAS-PRIOLO, VICTOR MANUEL E0208015 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM RAN RED LIGHT
CONTRERAS-PRIOLO, VICTOR MANUEL E0208015 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CULLORS, TYREE MICHELLE E0156599 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM RAN RED LIGHT
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DEAN, MARK A E0209006 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM PARKED LONG VEHICLE/TRL ON PUBLIC STREET
DIMAS, JOSE  JR E0179517 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION
DIMAS, JOSE  JR E0179517 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DIMAS, JOSE  JR E0179517 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM OPEN ALCOHOL CONTAINER IN MV - DRIVER
EGER, ANNE VICKI E0197904 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  52 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
ESPINOZA, ANAHI E0172993 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ESTRADA, RUDI MARIE E0172987 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE * 104 MPH in a  75 MPH zone
EUDY, ALYSE E0178031 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM IMPROPERLY REGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE-TX NONE
FALEAFINE-GROSS, CALILIANA N E0174015 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO STOP AT DESIGNATED POINT (LIGHT)
FLORES, MARIA LOUISE E0199273 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  60 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
GALVIS-BAYONA, KIANA MANUELA E0202512 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM THEFT CLASS C
GREGORY, WYNTON PIERRE E0223001 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  66 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
GUZMAN-RIVERA, JOSHUA JOEL E0189502 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HARRELL, DAVID CLAYTON E0182574 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM IMPROPERLY REGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE-TX NONE
HARRELL, DAVID CLAYTON E0182574 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HERRERA, SESH ALVIN E0197012 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION
IBARRA, HANNAH LYNN E0132585 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM PARKED IN DISABLED SPACE
JACOBS, JAMES EARL III E0199271 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM RAN RED LIGHT
JACOBS, JAMES EARL III E0199271 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION
JIMENEZ-SALES, MARCOS E0182575 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
JOHNSON, PRINCESS D E0214507 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
JONES, JOHN ROBERT E0172977 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  52 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
KIMEY, KENDRA ALISA E0150055 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM DEFECTIVE HEAD LAMPS
KOLAR, BENJAMIN JAMES E0133618 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION
LABRADOR, NANCY MARIA E0197881 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING SCHOOL ZONE  36 MPH in a  20 MPH zone
LANKFORD, NICHOLAS BO E0165102 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  52 MPH in a  40 MPH zone
LEHUQUET, JORDAN JOSEPH E0156598 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM RAN RED LIGHT
LETTS, GARY LEE E0132583 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM PARKED IN FIRE LANE
LOPEZ, DOMINIQUE ANGELINA E0197878 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  53 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
LOPEZ-NAJAR, JONATHAN ALONSO E0197884 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  44 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
MARTINEZ, TEODORO JOSE E0123125 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM DISREGARD TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE
MARTY, MARTHA IDALIA E0164060 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MARTY, MARTHA IDALIA E0164060 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
MOORE, TONEY LEE E0127675 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE *  96 MPH in a  75 MPH zone
MOSS-FONTENOT, DANIELLE MARIE E0176035 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
MOSTAFA, MOHAMED E0197771 RS 1/29/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING SCHOOL ZONE  51 MPH in a  20 MPH zone
NASIR, MAHVASH E0197691 RS 1/29/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING SCHOOL ZONE  27 MPH in a  20 MPH zone
NEGRON-GARCIA, AGUSTIN E0196504 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
NEGRON-GARCIA, AGUSTIN E0196504 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NELSON, SUZANNE J E0151030 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM UNSAFE LANE CHANGE
NEVAREZ, AXEL MOISES E0201019 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NUNEZ-MATUTE, CARLOS D E0202513 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
NUNEZ-MATUTE, CARLOS D E0202513 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM UNSAFE LANE CHANGE
OVERTON, CADE ALLEN E0186025 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM IMPROPERLY REGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE-TX NONE
PATIL, JAYA DHIREN E0127676 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  65 MPH in a  50 MPH zone
PEMBERTON, JUDE E0127681 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION
PEREZ, ALEJANDRA CRISTEL E0208014 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING SCHOOL ZONE  37 MPH in a  20 MPH zone
POWERS, BROOKE NICOLE E0197893 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM IMPROPERLY REGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE-TX NONE
RAMIREZ, JEFFREY MICHAEL E0201021 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RENTERIA, DORA ALICIA E0127674 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
RENTERIA, DORA ALICIA E0127674 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ROMERO, MARVIN E0185051 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
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ROMO, MARIO ALBERTO E0149124 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM RAN RED LIGHT
RYNER, MICHAEL DAVID MC142625 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM CAMPING IN PUBLIC AREAS
SANCHEZ, JENNIFER E0172979 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION
SANCHEZ, JENNIFER E0172979 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  95 MPH in a  75 MPH zone
SANCHO, JUAN ANDRES E0149126 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM IMPROPERLY REGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE-TX NONE
SANCHO, JUAN ANDRES E0149126 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
SANTAFE-NOGALES, ERICK-DUVAN E0189501 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM THEFT CLASS C
SEALS, ASHLYN MICHELE E0194042 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION
SEALS, ASHLYN MICHELE E0194042 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SIGEARS, CHELSEA RAE E0178543 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SIGEARS, CHELSEA RAE E0178543 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
SMITH, AARON MICHAEL E0197882 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING SCHOOL ZONE  36 MPH in a  20 MPH zone
SMITH, DAVID C E0129172 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
TAYLOR, CALLIE DANIELLE ELISE E0199269 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM IMPROPERLY REGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE-TX NONE
TRAN, ANDREA BINH CHI E0176038 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
TSECHANSKY, STAV JOSHUA E0197879 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  54 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
TULUL-TAMBRIZ, MANUEL E0176034 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
TULUL-TAMBRIZ, MANUEL E0176034 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
VALDEZ, RACE COREY E0195055 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO CONTROL SPEED
VALDEZ, RACE COREY E0195055 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
VALDEZ, RACE COREY E0195055 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION
VALLE, ALFONSO  JR E0197900 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM EXPIRED TRAILER REGISTRATION
WASHINGTON, CAMREN NATHAN E0199270 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE *  95 MPH in a  70 MPH zone
WASHINGTON, CAMREN NATHAN E0199270 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WASHINGTON, CAMREN NATHAN E0199270 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION
WASHINGTON, TAMARRA ROCHELLE E0127672 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  70 MPH in a  55 MPH zone
WASHINGTON, TAMARRA ROCHELLE E0127672 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO SIGNAL LANE CHANGE
WILLIAMS, REGINALD MARCEL JR E0127679 IA 1/29/2026 9:00 AM EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION
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